
GMHA Spring Hunter/Jumper Show & Hunter Derby 

Ticketed warm-ups starting at Noon adjust 
your height, limit of 5 riders at a time      

Ticketed warm-ups starting at Noon adjust 
your height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Saturday, May 18, 2024 
Warm-up 7:15am to 7:45am: 18” 
8am SHARP 
101 
120 
103 

Leadline * 
Beginner Pleasure * 
Beginner Horsemanship * 

250 Short Stirrup Eq Flat *
1000 Open Card Warm-Up 18"
251/252   Short Stirrup Equitation 18” * 

1006   

613/614

121 
111 

Adv. Beginner Pleasure * 
Adv. Beg. Horsemanship * 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Warm-ups 

Walker Ring Continued... 

675 
1007 
760 

 Adult Am. Hunter 3'*
Adult Am. Handy Hunter *
Adult Am. Hunter U/S *
NEHC Adult Am. Medal
Open Card Warm-Up 3'3" 
Children’s Equitation 3’3” Flat* 

761/762 Children’s Equitation 3’3”* 

870 

Warm Up 6:30am - 7:15am: 2'
7:30am SHARP 
100 
5 
6 
124  

1004 

 1005 
505/506
507  
504  

780 
781 
880  
881 

781 Low Jumper 1.0m(-3’3”), II, 1 *
880 Open Jumper 1.10m (3’7”), II, 2b *
881 Open Jumper 1.10m (3’7”), II, 1 *

White Ring Walker Ring 

270    
354 
355/356 
271 
65
350 
1001 
351/352
353 
381/382 
383 
380
407/408
409
406
471
1002 
21/22 
20 

605/606  
607 

VHJA Short Stirrup Medal 18” * 
Long Stirrup Eq Flat*
Long Stirrup Equitation 18" * 
VHJA Long Stirrup Medal *
NH Novice Medal
Children’s Eq (2’) Flat * 
Open Card Warm-up 2’
Children's Eq 2'*
VHJA Children's Medal 2'*
Hopeful Hunter 2’*
Hopeful Handy Hunter*
Hopeful Hunter U/S* 
Children's Hunter Pony* 
Children's Hunter Pony Handy* 
Children's Hunter Pony U/S *
VHJA Pony Medal*
Open Card Warm-up 2’3”-2'6" 
Low Modified Hunter 2’3-2’6” 
Low Modified Hunter U/S   

NEHC Jr Hunter Seat Medal
VHJA Jr/AA John Corley Class 3’3” * 
VHJA President's Medal *

Model Hunter * 
Open Hunter Pleasure 
Junior Adult Hunter Pleasure 
NEHC Open Pleasure *
Open Card Warm-up 2'6" 
Children's Eq 2'6" (Flat)*
Children's Eq 2'6"*
VHJA Novice Medal
NH Children's Medal
Modified Adult Eq Flat * 
Modified Adult Eq 2’6”* 
VHJA Modified Adult Medal * 
NH Modified Adult Medal
Open Card Warm-up 2’6” 
Schooling Hunter 2’6” 
Schooling Hunter U/S 
Open Card Warm-Up 2’9”-3’ 
Low Working Hunter * 
Low Working Hunter Handy *  
Low Working Hunter U/S*
Open Card Warm-up 3'
Children’s Hunter Horse 3’* 
Children’s Hunter Horse Handy 3’* 
Children’s Hunter U/S *

White Ring Jumper Divisions 

486 
680 
681  

Low Jumper 1.m (3’3”), II,2b*
Low Jumper 1.m(3’3”), II,1*
Open Jumper 1.1m(3’7”), II,2b* 
Open Jumper 1.1m(3’7”), II,1*

1003
550
551/552
470
62 
453  
451/452 
473
64

612
615

604 

17/18 
16 

771 
770 

490 
491 
485  

Puddle Jumper .7m (2’3”), II, 2b * 
Puddle Jumper .7m (2’3”), II, 1 * 
Elementary Jumper .8m(2’7”), II,2b* 
Elementary Jumper .8m (2’7”), II,1* * 
Schooling jumper .9m (2’11”), II,2b* 
Schooling Jumper .9m (2’11”), II,1* 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 
Warm-up  7am to 7:45am: 2’3” 
8am SHARP 
492 

493 

487 
488 
682 
683 
782 
783 

7:30am SHARP. Posted order of go. 

150. 2’ Puddle Hunter Derby
One round, 8 fences not to exceed 2’.
Open to all horses and ponies. Not to show over 2’6” at this
show.
151. 2’6” Hunter Derby
Open to all horse and ponies. Not to show over 3’0” at this 
howssh

To begin at the conclusion of the Derbies: 

112/113    Adv. Beg. Eq O/F 12” *    
2001 
201/202
203
200 
301/302
303 
300
115
116
117
2002 
357 
358/359 
272 

751/752    Children’s Eq 3’ * 
671 

61 
772 

VHJA Junior Medal* 
NH Junior Medal
NEHC Jr Hunt Seat Medal 

2004 

601/602  
603  
600 
901/902 
903 
900

Pre-Adult Hunter*
Pre-Adult Handy Hunter* 

152. 3’ Hunter Derby
Open to all horses and ponies

White Ring continued...

122 
400 

315/316

Open Card Warm-Up 18" 
Short Stirrup Hunter 18”*
Short Stirrup Handy Hunter * 
Short Stirrup Hunter U/S* 
Long Stirrup Hunter 18" *
Long Stirrup Hunter*
Long Stirrup Hunter U/S * 
Prelim Hunt Seat Eq. *
Prelim Hunt Seat Eq. *
Prelim Hunt Seat Eq.* 
Open Card Warm-UP 2' 
Hopeful Eq Flat * 
Hopeful Eq 2' *
VHJA Hopeful Metal 2'*   

Hunter Pleasure *
Hunter Hack Horse or Pony*
Young Hunter *
Young Handy Hunter* 
Young Hunter U/S * 
VHJA Young Hunter Futurity *
Open Card Warm-Up 2’6” 
Special Working Hunter 2’6” * 
Special Working Handy Hunter * 
Special Working Hunter U/S * 
Mod. Children’s Hunter 2’6” 
Mod. Children’s Hunter Handy 2'6" 
Mod. Children’s Hunter U/S 
Mod. Adult Hunter 2’6”* 
Mod. Adult Handy Htr 2’6”* 
Mod. Adult Hunter U/S * 
Open Card Warm UP 2'9"-3'  
Adult Am. Hunter Seat Eq. Flat* 
Adult Am. Hunter Seat Eq. * 
VHJA Adult Medal 3’*   
NH Adult Medal
NEHC Adult Medal 
Children’s Eq (3’) Flat * 

423/424 
425 

126 

2005 
659
660/661 
673
60  
676 
750 

882 
883  
2000
102
104/105 
110 

Puddle Jumper .7m (2’3”), II, 2b * 
Puddle Jumper .7m (2’3”), II, 1 * 
Elementary Jumper .8m (2’7”), II, 2b * 
Elementary Jumper.8m (2’7”), II, 1* 
Schooling Jumper .9m (2’11”), II, 2b* 
Schooling Jumper .9m (2’9”), II, 1 * 
Low Jumper 1.0m (3’3”), II, 2b * 
LowJumper1.0m (3’3”), II, 1* 
OpenJumper1.1m(3’7”), II, 2b * 
Open Jumper 1.1m (3’7”), II, 1 * 
Open Card Warm-up 12” 
Beginner Equitation
Beg Eq Ground Poles
Adv. Beg. Equitation * 

314 Pre-Adult Hunter U/S * 
Pre-Children’s Hunter *
Pre-Children's Handy Hunter* 
NH Modified Children's Medal 
Pre-Children’s Hunter U/S* 

Open Card Warm Up 2'-2'3"

317

2003

63

311/312
313

310

422 

415/416 
417 
414 

* = VHJA Pointed Class- Rider must be
a member of VHJA to accumulate points.

White Ring Upwey Ring Walker Ring 
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