GMHA Spring Hunter/Jumper Show & Hunter Derby

White Ring Walker Ring

Friday, May 17, 2024 Warm-ups

Ticketed warm-ups starting at Noon adjust your height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Low Modified Hunter U/S

20

357

272

Hopeful Eq Flat *

VHJA Hopeful Metal 2'*

358/359 Hopeful Eq 2' *

Ticketed warm-ups starting at Noon adjust your height, limit of 5 riders at a time

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Warm-up 7:15am to 7:45am: 18" 8am SHARP		White Ring Jumper Divisions		Warm Up 6:30am - 7:15am: 2' 7:30am SHARP	
101 120 103 121 111 250 1000 251/252 270 354 355/356 271 65	Beginner Pleasure * Beginner Horsemanship * Adv. Beginner Pleasure * Adv. Beg. Horsemanship * Short Stirrup Eq Flat * Open Card Warm-Up 18" Short Stirrup Equitation 18" * VHJA Short Stirrup Medal 18" * Long Stirrup Eq Flat* Long Stirrup Equitation 18" *	490 491 485 486 680 681 780 781 880 881	Puddle Jumper .7m (2'3"), II, 2b * Puddle Jumper .7m (2'3"), II, 1 * Elementary Jumper .8m(2'7"), II,2b* Elementary Jumper .8m (2'7"), II,1* * Schooling jumper .9m (2'11"), II,2b* Schooling Jumper .9m (2'11"), II,1* Low Jumper 1.m (3'3"), II,2b* Low Jumper 1.m(3'3"), II,1* Open Jumper 1.1m(3'7"), II,2b* Open Jumper 1.1m(3'7"), II,1*	100 5 6 124 1003 550 551/552 470 62 453 451/452 473	Model Hunter * Open Hunter Pleasure Junior Adult Hunter Pleasure NEHC Open Pleasure * Open Card Warm-up 2'6" Children's Eq 2'6" (Flat)* Children's Eq 2'6"* VHJA Novice Medal NH Children's Medal Modified Adult Eq Flat * Modified Adult Eq 2'6"* VHJA Modified Adult Medal * NH Modified Adult Medal Open Card Warm-up 2'6"
350 1001	Children's Eq (2') Flat * Open Card Warm-up 2'	Walker	Ring Continued	64	
351/352 353 381/382 383 380 407/408 409 406 471 1002 21/22	Children's Eq 2'* VHJA Children's Medal 2'* Hopeful Hunter 2'* Hopeful Handy Hunter* Hopeful Hunter U/S* Children's Hunter Pony* Children's Hunter Pony Handy* Children's Hunter Pony U/S * VHJA Pony Medal* Open Card Warm-up 2'3"-2'6" Low Modified Hunter 2'3-2'6"	613/614 615 612 675 1007 760 761/762 771 770 870	Adult Am. Hunter 3'* Adult Am. Handy Hunter * Adult Am. Hunter U/S * NEHC Adult Am. Medal Open Card Warm-Up 3'3" Children's Equitation 3'3" Flat* Children's Equitation 3'3"* NEHC Jr Hunter Seat Medal VHJA Jr/AA John Corley Class 3'3" * VHJA President's Medal *	17/18 16 1005 505/506 507 504 1006 605/606 607 604	Schooling Hunter 2'6" Schooling Hunter U/S Open Card Warm-Up 2'9".3' Low Working Hunter * Low Working Hunter Handy * Low Working Hunter U/S* Open Card Warm-up 3'

White Ring Upwey Ring Walker Ring

Sunday, May 19, 2024

		Guilday, May 19, 2027		
Warm-up 7am to 7:45am: 2'3"		7:30am SHARP. Posted order of go.	To begin at the conclusion of the Derbies:	
8am SF 492 493 487 488 682 683 782 783 882 883	Puddle Jumper .7m (2'3"), II, 1 * Elementary Jumper .8m (2'7"), II, 2b * Elementary Jumper.8m (2'7"), II, 2b * Schooling Jumper .9m (2'11"), II, 2b * Schooling Jumper .9m (2'9"), II, 1 * Low Jumper 1.0m (3'3"), II, 2b * LowJumper1.0m (3'3"), II, 1* OpenJumper1.1m(3'7"), II, 2b *	150. 2' Puddle Hunter Derby One round, 8 fences not to exceed 2'. Open to all horses and ponies. Not to show over 2'6" at this show. 151. 2'6" Hunter Derby Open to all horse and ponies. Not to show over 3'0" at this show 152. 3' Hunter Derby Open to all horses and ponies	122 Hunter Pleasure * 400 Hunter Hack Horse or Pony* 423/424 Young Hunter * 425 Young Handy Hunter* 422 Young Hunter U/S * 126 VHJA Young Hunter Futurity * 2004 Open Card Warm-Up 2'6" 415/416 Special Working Hunter 2'6" * 417 Special Working Handy Hunter * 414 Special Working Hunter U/S * 601/602 Mod. Children's Hunter 2'6" 603 Mod. Children's Hunter Handy 2'6' 600 Mod. Children's Hunter U/S	
2000	Open Card Warm-up 12"	White Ring continued		Mod. Children's Hunter Handy 2'6"
102 104/105 110 112/113 2001 201/202 203 200 301/302 303 300	Adv. Beg. Equitation * Adv. Beg. Eq O/F 12" * Open Card Warm-Up 18" Short Stirrup Hunter 18"* Short Stirrup Handy Hunter * Short Stirrup Hunter U/S*	2003 Open Card Warm Up 2'-2'3" 315/316 Pre-Adult Hunter* 317 Pre-Adult Handy Hunter* 314 Pre-Adult Hunter U/S * 311/312 Pre-Children's Hunter * 313 Pre-Children's Handy Hunter* 63 NH Modified Children's Medal 310 Pre-Children's Hunter U/S*	901/902 903 900 2005 659 660/661 673 60 676 750	Mod. Children's Hunter U/S Mod. Adult Hunter 2'6"* Mod. Adult Handy Htr 2'6"* Mod. Adult Hunter U/S * Open Card Warm UP 2'9".3' Adult Am. Hunter Seat Eq. Flat* Adult Am. Hunter Seat Eq. * VHJA Adult Medal 3'* NH Adult Medal NEHC Adult Medal Children's Eq (3') Flat *
115 116 117 2002	Prelim Hunt Seat Eq. * Prelim Hunt Seat Eq. * Prelim Hunt Seat Eq. * Open Card Warm-UP 2'	* = VHJA Pointed Class- Rider must be a member of VHJA to accumulate points.	751/752 671 61 772	Children's Eq 3' * VHJA Junior Medal* NH Junior Medal NEHC Jr Hunt Seat Medal